STP - AU80 (126)
REV-SEP
*
*
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
52 + 5 = 56 TOTAL SHEETS
Scott.Pearce

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
87301900
87900200
88102717
88600100
88600600
89502200
89502375
89502376
X0320050
➔� X0327149
X1400367
X1400378
X4400501
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, EQUIPMENT
GROUNDING CONDUCTOR, NO. 6 IC
DRILL EXISTING HANDHOLE
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD, LED, I -FACE,
BRACKET MOUNTED WITH COUNTDOWN TIMER
DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I
DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
MODIFY EXISTING CONTROLLER
REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL
EQUIPMENT
REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT <SPECIAL!
RELOCATE BENCH
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 10 FT.
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 5 FT.
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10
FEET
ROADWAY
TOTAL
80% FED
UNIT QUANTITIES
20% STATE
0005
FOOT
259
EACH
14
EACH
4
FOOT 1907
FOOT
1751
EACH 3
EACH 3
EACH 4
L SUM I I
EACH 2 2
EACH
3
EACH
11
FOOT 130 130
DESPLAINES AVE (MADISON ST TO ROOSEVELT RD)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TRAFFIC
100% SIGNAL
STATE 80% FED
0005
20% STATE

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TRAFFIC ROADWAY TRAFFIC
SIGNAL TOTAL 100% SIGNAL
80% FED 80% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE 80% FED
20% STATE 20% STATE 20% STATE
0005
0021 0005 0021
18
56
I * SPEC ALTY ITEMS
F,A.U. I I I TOTAL} SHEET
DESPLAINES AVE (MADISON ST TO ROOSEVELT RD) RTE. SECTION COUNTY SHEETS NO.
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
2159 I F AU 2759 22 RS I COOK I 51 I
I CONTRACT NO. 62R80
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED, AID PROJECT
URBAN URBAN
20076600 TRAINEES HOURS 500 500
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
28 28
Z0033044 RE-OPTMIZE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM LEVEL 1 EACH 3 3
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Symbol
Scott.Pearce
Symbol
Scott.Pearce
Symbol 0042
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Cloud
Scott.Pearce
Cloud
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 1/4/2022
M
A